
WINE LIST 

BY GLASS

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

2023
Sancerre, France
J. de Villebois Sancerre  

Chardonnay, Italy 
Albert bichot Chablis

Viognier, Italy 
Vola Vola Viognier Terre Siciliane IGT

Chenin blanc, Thaliand 
GranMonte 'Spring' Chenin Blanc

2022

2020

2022

680 

580 

480 

460 

2017
Nero d'Avola, Italy  
Cantine Fina Bausa Nero d’Avola Sicilia DOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, France  
Château l'Ancestral Lalande-de-Pomerol

Malbec, Argentina 
Flechas de los Andes Aguaribay
Durif, Thailand
GranMonte Durif, Asoke Valley

2020

2022

2023

680 

580 

520 

480 

NV Villa Sandi IL Fresco Prosecco DOC Treviso Brut

GranMonte Sparkling Rosé, Asoke ValleyNV

480 

480 

SPARKLING WINE ITALY 

SPARKLING ROSE WINE THAILAND

Château d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé2021 490 
ROSE WINE FRANCE

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut RéserveNV 1,300 
CHAMPAGNE

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% VAT and 10% service charge.



WINE LIST 

 BY BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

PROSECCO

CHAMPAGNE

NV Lanson Champagne Brut Rosé Rose Label

Champagne Duval-Leroy Rosé Prestige

Andreola 'Col Forno - Rive del Refrontolo' Valdobbiadene 
Prosecco Superiore DOCG, Italy

Santa Margherita Brut Prosecco Superiore 
di Valdobbiadene DOCG Veneto, Italy

2020

NV

NV

8,500 

8,100 

2,750 

2,400 

ROSE

Château La Coste Rosé  Vin Biologique

Château L'Escarelle Le Pacha Rosé  France

2023

2020

3,750 

2,450 

NV Dom Pérignon

Champagne Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve

Champagne Chassenay d'Arce Cuvée 
Origine Extra Brut  Biologique
Champagne Baron-Fuenté Grande Réserve Brut 

NV

NV

NV

21,500 

6,800 

6,300 

5,550 

Crémant d'Alsace Brut, Muré Vin sec BiologiqueNV 2,850 

NV Famiglia Pasqua Prosecco Treviso Brut 2,200 

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% VAT and 10% service charge.



RED WINE

 BY BOTTLE

2021 Domaine Parigot Pommard 1er Cru 'Les Charmots'
Domaine Merlin Francois Côte-Rôtie Syrah

Domaine Johann Michel-Cornas Syrah

Château Larose-Trintaudon Haut-Médoc

2020

2020
2016

13,500 
7,500 

5,500
4,800 

Château du Grand Soussans Margaux2022 4,350 

France

2013 Bava Barolo Cru Scarrone DOCG
Enzo Bartoli Barolo Bussia DOCG

Sartori di Verona Reius Amarone della
Valpolicella Classico

2016

2022

8,800
5,700

4,950 

Italy

2016 Taylors Wakefield The Visionary Cabernet Sauvignon
Chris Ringland 'CR' Shiraz, Barossa Valley2022

9,500 
3,600 

Australia

2021 Flechas de los Andes Gran Malbec
Flechas de los Andes Aguaribay Malbec2022

3,650
 2,850 

ARgentina

2015 Icon Edition Reserva Especial - Bodegas Faustino Rioja
Cune reserva Rioja2022

6,200 
2,950

Spain

2016 Buena Vista "The Sheri�" Sonoma Country Red Blend
Raymond R Collection Cabernet Sauvignon2019

8,500
2,900

USA

2022 Two Rivers Tributary Pinot Noir, Marlborough
Spy Valley Pinot Noir, Marlborough2022

3,200
2,650

New Zealand

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% VAT and 10% service charge.



WHITE WINE

 By Bottle

2019 Muré Riesling Clos St Landelin Grand Cru 

J. Moreau & Fils Gloire de Chablis Vin Biologique

Lucien Albrecht Gewürztraminer Alsace Grand Cru 'Spiegel'

Albert Bichot Chablis Burgundy Chardonney

2022

2017
2022

 7,200 
4,250 

3,850 
3,750 

France

2022 Riesling Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT

Querciabella Mongrana Bianco Toscana IGT
Vermentino, Viognier

Fina Vini Kike Traminer - Sauvignon Blanc Terre Siciliane I.G.P.

2022

2020

4,100
3,900

3,550
Vite Colte 'Aureliana' Gavi DOCG2022  2,650

Italy

2021 Parker Coonawarra Estate Cool Climate Chardonnay

Fraser Gallop Estate Chardonnay2022
3,450
 2,950

Australia

2020 Emiliana Signos de Origen 'La Vinilla' Chardonnay 
Viognier - Marsanne - Roussanne
Messenez Family Chateau M Grand Vin Villes Vignes Chardonnay 2022

3,450

 2,650 

Chile

2020 Bodegas Salentein Portillo Sauvignon Blanc

Escorihuela Gascón Familia Gascón Chardonnay2022
 2,800  
 2,200 

Argentina

2022 Portia Verdejo Sobre Lías Rueda

Rioja Faustino Vino Ecologico, Vegano2018
3,500 
3,200

Spain

2020 Chateau Buena Vista Carneros Chardonnay

Raymond Reserve Selection Chardonnay, Napa Valley2021
6,500 
5,600

USA 

2020 Rimapere ‘PLOT 101’ Sauvignon Blanc ,Marlborough 

Rioja Faustino Vino Ecologico, Vegano2020
4,200 
2,850

Spain

2020 Black Tower Silver Réserve Eiswein, Germany

Château Bastor-Lamontagne Les Remparts de Bastor
Lamontagne Sauternes, Vin Biologique, France

2021
3,100

 2,800

Dessert Wine  

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% VAT and 10% service charge.


